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DECORA OVERSEAS

AVAILABLE IN :

3 Strand Rope

4 Strand Rope

S Twister Rope

Z Twister Rope

SIZE
COLOUR
TWIST
TOLERANCE

COIL LENGTH AVAILABLE :

® 5yards to 500 yards.

¢ Various lengths and packing also
available as per buyer requirement.

2 mm to 32 mm in 3 strands (3 Ply) & 4 Stands (4 Ply)
Red, Blue, Green, Black, Redwood and Brown
Single and double twisting both are available

3inch, 6 inch, 8inch, 10 inch, and 12 inch height

Weight (110 mtr) Weight (220 mtr)

20

22

24

28

30

32

0.264 0.528
0.440 0.880
0.815 1.630
1.320 2.640
1.835 3.670
3.300 6.600
5.000 10.000
7.250 14.500
10.000 20.000
12.75 25.500
16.250 32.500
20.000 40.000
24250 48.500
28.500 57.000
39.000 78.000
45.000 90.000
51.000 102.000

Cell: +9194096 60138 | Email: Info@decoraoverseas.com | Web: www.decoraoverseas.com

Add: Plot no. 407, GIDC-2, Dolatpara, Junagadh, Gujarat, 362037




