



PPPE COMMERCIAL ROPE RECYCLE ROPE

AVAILABLE IN:

- 3 Strand Rope
- 4 Strand Rope
- S Twister Rope
- Z Twister Rope

COLOUR

COIL LENGTH AVAILABLE:

- 5 yards to 500 yards.
- Various lengths and packing also available as per buyer requirement.

: 2 mm to 32 mm in 3 strands (3 Ply) & 4 Stands (4 Ply) SIZE

: Red, Blue, Green, Black, Redwood and Brown **TWIST** : Single and double twisting both are available

TOLERANCE: 3 inch, 6 inch, 8inch, 10 inch, and 12 inch height

Diameter	Weight (110 mtr)	Weight (220 mtr)
мм	KGS	KGS
2	0.264	0.528
3	0.440	0.880
4	0.815	1.630
5	1.320	2.640
6	1.835	3.670
8	3.300	6.600
10	5.000	10.000
12	7.250	14.500
14	10.000	20.000
16	12.75	25.500
18	16.250	32.500
20	20.000	40.000
22	24.250	48.500
24	28.500	57.000
28	39.000	78.000
30	45.000	90.000
32	51.000	102.000

